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3 SANCASSANI MATTEO EL 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 131 19 19 17 15 21 17 23 -

4 SEGAT SIMONE EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 130 20 20 19 19 26 - - 26

5 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 114 30 23 26 - - - 35 -

6 FRUET MARTINO EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE100 35 - 35 30 - - - -

7 PEDERIVA SIMONE EL 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 91 - 35 30 26 - - - -

8 ANDRIOLLO ELIA EL 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 90 - 18 15 16 23 18 - -

9 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO EL 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 51 18 17 16 - - - - -

10 GIUSTI CRISTIAN EL 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 43 17 - - - - - 26 -

11 BALDI MANUEL EL 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 40 - - 20 - - 20 - -

12 MARIETTI ENRICO EL 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 37 - - 18 - - 19 - -

13 CEOLIN FEDERICO EL 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 35 - - - 35 - - - -

13 TABACCHI MIRKO EL 01K2234 LEYNICESE RDR ITALIA FACTORY T35 - - - - - 35 - -

13 BERNARDI CRISTIAN EL 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 35 - - - - - - - 35

16 LOVATO SAMUELE EL 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 30 - 30 - - - - - -

16 CUDICIO ALBERTO EL 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 30 - - - - - - 30 -

18 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 27 - - 14 13 - - - -

19 MARTINELLI ANDREA EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE23 - - - 23 - - - -

19 PONTA MARCO EL 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 23 - - - - - 23 - -

19 SCHIESARO MATTEO EL 03V3367 TEAM PIUBIKE 23 - - - - - - - 23

22 DONA' MATTIA EL 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 21 21 - - - - - - -

22 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN EL 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 21 - - - 21 - - - -

22 VALERIO DOMENICO EL 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 21 - - - - - 21 - -

25 FACCI DENNIS EL 03L2973 CICLI FORTUNA TEAM BIKE 17 - - - 17 - - - -

26 CESTONARO MATTIA EL 03L2973 CICLI FORTUNA TEAM BIKE 16 - 16 - - - - - -

27 MAZZUREGA ELIA EL 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 14 - - - 14 - - - -

  Open Femminile  
1 PONTARA CHIARA DU 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS203 35 26 23 21 26 30 23 19

2 CESTARI SOFIA DU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 155 23 21 21 20 23 26 - 21

3 MARANI GIADA DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 146 19 18 18 17 21 20 17 16

3 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI146 - 30 30 30 - - 26 30

5 MIOLA ASTRID DE 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 121 - - - - 30 35 30 26

6 BERTO ANTONIA DE 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA119 21 19 19 19 - 21 20 -

7 ROSSA ALESSIA DU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 117 18 17 17 16 19 - 15 15

8 SANTIN GAIA DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI116 - 23 26 23 - - 21 23

9 BARDELLE ANNA DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI106 26 - 20 - - 23 19 18

10 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 105 - 35 35 - - - - 35

11 CARRETTA GLORIA DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 97 17 16 16 - 20 - 14 14

12 GIUSTI CHIARA DU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 73 20 - - 18 - - 18 17

13 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 35 - - - 35 - - - -

13 LECHNER EVA DE 11T2728 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 35 - - - - 35 - - -

13 MARCHET GIORGIA DE 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM35 - - - - - - 35 -

16 CANCIANI LISA DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI30 30 - - - - - - -

17 PIANA DEBORA DE 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 26 - - - 26 - - - -

18 COMETTI AURORA DU 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB20 - 20 - - - - - -

18 LUCCA VANESSA DU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 20 - - - - - - - 20

20 CAMPAGNA ERICA DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 16 - - - - - - 16 -

  Juniores  
1 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 210 - 35 35 35 - 35 35 35

2 ZANELLA MATTIA JU 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS153 20 13 19 15 30 14 21 21

3 IORIO MANUEL JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 146 21 2 6 20 35 21 18 23

4 BIDOGGIA MARCO JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 145 26 11 30 - 26 17 15 20

5 CAO PIETRO JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI126 - 23 26 21 - - 30 26

6 ZAGO GIOVANNI JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 109 - 26 - 23 - 30 - 30

7 FORONI ANDREA JU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 91 35 30 - - - 26 - -

8 DE POLO ANTONIO JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 85 2 19 23 - 19 12 - 10

8 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO JU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 85 - - 17 - - 23 26 19

10 CARLI TOMMASO JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI80 19 - 14 6 21 3 - 17

11 CONCATO ANDREA JU 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 68 11 - 20 9 - 13 - 15

12 ZAMBON GIOVANNI JU 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 67 - 9 21 10 - 9 - 18

13 NERI ENRICO JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 66 - 17 - 19 - 11 19 -

14 DE VETTORI ADRIEL JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 60 18 - 18 - 10 1 13 -

15 BARBAZENI FEDERICO JU 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 58 17 6 15 - 20 - - -

16 PERUCH GIOVANNI JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 57 - - 11 - 18 - 17 11

17 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM56 - - - 14 - 19 23 -

18 GARBIN MARCO JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 53 15 - 9 - - 10 5 14

18 SCHIEVENIN MATTIA JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 53 - 5 - 16 - 18 14 -
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20 URSELLA LEONARDO JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 48 - 16 - - - 20 12 -

21 CARLIN MATTIA JU 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 47 23 - - 7 17 - - -

21 BRAMATI MARCO JU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 47 30 - - 17 - - - -

23 DUREGON PIETRO JU 03W3376 ACC GOTTARDO GIOCHI 43 - 20 - - 23 - - -

24 DEBERTOLIS SAMUELE JU 20A1214 WILIER VITTORIA DEVELOPEMENT39 14 - - - - - 9 16

24 ZANOTTO DIEGO JMT 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 39 9 - 5 - 16 2 7 -

26 SDRAULIG ANDREA JU 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE38 - 18 - - - - 20 -

27 FOFFANO MATTEO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 31 8 - - - 14 - - 9

27 MANZONI DAMIANO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 31 13 - 4 - - 8 6 -

29 RODER CRISTIAN JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI30 - 1 12 11 - - - 6

29 FREGATA LUCA JU 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM30 - - - 30 - - - -

29 EMMI SAMUELE JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM30 - - - 5 - 15 10 -

32 GRAZIA JACOPO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 29 5 - 2 - 15 - - 7

33 MORBIS CHRISTIAN JU 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 26 - - - 26 - - - -

34 TRISOTTO MATTEO JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 24 - 8 16 - - - - -

35 ARGENTON TOMMASO JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM23 - - - 12 - - 11 -

36 BOZZO EDOARDO JU 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 21 - 21 - - - - - -

36 NURECONDA MARCO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 21 - - - - 13 - - 8

38 ZANETTE SAMUEL JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 20 3 - 1 - 11 - - 5

38 MARIANI DAVIDE JU 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 20 - 12 - 8 - - - -

40 MARCHESE GIOVANNI JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 19 6 - - - 12 - 1 -

40 VIDAL DAVIDE JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM19 - - - 3 - 16 - -

42 MANICA GIACOMO JEREMY JU 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE18 - - 13 - - 5 - -

42 CAVALIERI ALBERTO JU 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 18 - - - 18 - - - -

44 PECORARO ALBERTO JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 17 10 - 7 - - - - -

44 PICHLER ISACCO JU 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE17 - - 10 - - 7 - -

46 CHIECCHI FEDERICO JU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 16 16 - - - - - - -

46 IAGHER ALBERT JU 20A1214 WILIER VITTORIA DEVELOPEMENT16 - - - - - - 16 -

48 FERREIRA ADRIANO JU 02L4726 TEAM GUERRINI 15 - 15 - - - - - -

48 DUS CRISTIANO JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 15 - - - - - - 2 13

50 MARTINI NICOLA JU 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 14 - 14 - - - - - -

51 CADEO RICCARDO JU 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 13 - - - 13 - - - -

52 CASAGRANDE TOMMASO JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 12 12 - - - - - - -

52 LUCCHETTA GIOVANNI JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 12 - - - - - - - 12

54 TOMASI LORENZO JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 11 - - - - 11 - - -

55 BARBIERI RICCARDO JMT 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 10 7 - 3 - - - - -

55 TINTI GABRIELE JU 02D0220 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE 10 - 10 - - - - - -

57 RIVA SAMUELE JU 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 8 - 4 - 4 - - - -

57 BIASI MATTEO JU 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 8 - - 8 - - - - -

57 BOLZAN GIOVANNI JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 8 - - - - - 4 4 -

57 SIMONETTO MICHELE JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 8 - - - - - - 8 -

61 BONZANINI FABIANO JU 02L4726 TEAM GUERRINI 7 - 7 - - - - - -

62 ZINI LUCA JU 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 6 - - - - - 6 - -

63 QUARISA GIOVANNI JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 4 4 - - - - - - -

64 GRASSO CRISTIAN JU 02L4726 TEAM GUERRINI 3 - 3 - - - - - -

64 STEFAN TOMMASO JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 3 - - - - - - 3 -

66 CORTINOVIS FILIPPO JU 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 2 - - - 2 - - - -

67 CAMPESAN GIOVANNI JU 03C3358 ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 1 - - - 1 - - - -

  Donne Junior  
1 DAL BEN ELENA DJ 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 242 35 26 35 30 23 35 23 35

2 POZZATO MARTINA DJ 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI195 23 - 30 26 30 30 30 26

3 LOSSO IRENE DJ 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 188 30 23 23 21 21 26 21 23

4 BENEDET GIULIA DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 124 21 - 21 19 20 23 20 -

5 PONTARA ELISA DJ 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM96 - - - 35 35 - 26 -

6 TURRA ROSITA DJ 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 81 - 20 20 20 - - - 21

7 GRIS MARTINA DJ 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 79 - - 26 23 - - - 30

8 RIZZI SABRINA DJ 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 70 - 35 - - - - 35 -

9 PEDRONETTO CHIARA DJ 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 56 - 18 19 - - - 19 -

10 BRUGGER ANDREA DJ 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 30 - 30 - - - - - -

11 GAZZARI ANNA DJ 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 26 26 - - - - - - -

11 MASSACCESI CLAUDIA DJ 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 26 - - - - 26 - - -

13 SABATINO ALICE DJ 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 21 - 21 - - - - - -

14 ZILIO VALENTINA DJ 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 19 - 19 - - - - - -
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1 - VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS
3 PONTARA CHIARA DU 35 26 23 21 26 30 23 19

7 PENZO GIULIO UN 26 35 21 30 30 0 21 21

12 ZANELLA MATTIA JU 20 13 19 15 30 14 21 21

14 PETTINA' NICHOLAS EL 23 21 23 20 35 26 0 0

22 GRIFFANTE DAVIDE UN 18 20 14 18 21 17 0 17

49 CONCATO ANDREA JU 11 0 20 9 0 13 0 15

61 PENZO CARLO UN 0 30 23 0 0 0 0 0

94 LOVATO SAMUELE EL 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 BUTTIGLIERO SAMUEL UN 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

150 PAGANI LEONARDO STEFANOUN 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

141 196 143 113 142 100 65 93 993

2 - LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI
4 POZZATO MARTINA DJ 23 0 30 26 30 30 30 26

17 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 0 30 30 30 0 0 26 30

21 CAO PIETRO JU 0 23 26 21 0 0 30 26

27 SANTIN GAIA DU 0 23 26 23 0 0 21 23

30 BARAZZUOL ENRICO UN 0 17 17 26 0 0 26 23

31 BARDELLE ANNA DU 26 0 20 0 0 23 19 18

44 CARLI TOMMASO JU 19 0 14 6 21 3 0 17

91 CANCIANI LISA DU 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 RODER CRISTIAN JU 0 1 12 11 0 0 0 6

98 94 175 143 51 56 152 169 938

3 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
15 MARANI GIADA DU 19 18 18 17 21 20 17 16

20 SEGAT SIMONE EL 20 20 19 19 26 0 0 26

23 BENEDET GIULIA DJ 21 0 21 19 20 23 20 0

35 CARRETTA GLORIA DU 17 16 16 0 20 0 14 14

41 DE POLO ANTONIO JU 2 19 23 0 19 12 0 10

52 DE VETTORI ADRIEL JU 18 0 18 0 10 1 13 0

55 PERUCH GIOVANNI JU 0 0 11 0 18 0 17 11

67 VIOL SEBASTIANO UN 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 14

100 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 0 0 14 13 0 0 0 0

101 GAZZARI ANNA DJ 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

142 CAMPAGNA ERICA DU 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

153 ULLIANA DAVIDE UN 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

154 CASAGRANDE TOMMASOJU 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

145 73 140 68 154 69 97 91 837

4 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
9 NARDIN NICOLO' UN 21 19 15 17 23 26 18 20

11 CESTARI SOFIA DU 23 21 21 20 23 26 0 21

16 IORIO MANUEL JU 21 2 6 20 35 21 18 23

56 MANTOVAN TOMMASO MARIAUN 30 0 26 0 0 0 0 0

89 FOFFANO MATTEO JU 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 9

90 MANZONI DAMIANO JU 13 0 4 0 0 8 6 0

98 GRAZIA JACOPO JU 5 0 2 0 15 0 0 7

102 DANDOLO RICCARDO UN 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

119 NURECONDA MARCO JU 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 8

127 MARCHESE GIOVANNI JU 6 0 0 0 12 0 1 0

155 LUCCHETTA GIOVANNI JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

140 42 74 57 135 81 43 113 685

5 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO
5 PICCIN ALESSANDRO MARLONUN 23 26 20 21 35 30 15 19

10 LAZZARETTI LORENZO UN 0 0 30 35 0 35 30 26

32 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DU 0 35 35 0 0 0 0 35

34 ZAVAN MARTINO UN 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 30

42 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO JU 0 0 17 0 0 23 26 19

87 CAPOIA ALBERTO UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

23 61 137 56 35 88 106 164 670

6 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
2 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO JU 0 35 35 35 0 35 35 35

18 BIDOGGIA MARCO JU 26 11 30 0 26 17 15 20

29 ZAGO GIOVANNI JU 0 26 0 23 0 30 0 30

47 BUSETTO MATTIAS UN 14 4 16 20 0 0 0 18

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio MFarra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadeneSospirolo Punti

81 TOMIO MATTIAS UN 12 0 7 0 0 16 0 0

144 LUCA DAVIDE UN 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

159 GOBBO LORENZO UN 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

59 76 105 78 26 98 50 103 595

7 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
19 SANCASSANI MATTEO EL 19 19 17 15 21 17 23 0

28 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 30 23 26 0 0 0 35 0

37 ZARA ALBERTO UN 17 12 12 14 0 21 16 0

50 ZAMBON GIOVANNI JU 0 9 21 10 0 9 0 18

107 QUAIA RICCARDO UN 11 7 5 0 0 0 0 0

77 70 81 39 21 47 74 18 427

8 - TEAM VERONA MTB
1 DAL BEN ELENA DJ 35 26 35 30 23 35 23 35

53 BARBAZENI FEDERICO JU 17 6 15 0 20 0 0 0

148 MARTINI NICOLA JU 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

165 ZINI LUCA JU 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

52 46 50 30 43 41 23 35 320

9 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
48 RIZZI SABRINA DJ 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 0

54 PETRIS GABRIELE UN 15 9 0 16 0 18 0 0

63 URSELLA LEONARDO JU 0 16 0 0 0 20 12 0

71 RANIERI MATTEO UN 16 10 0 0 0 15 0 0

78 DRUSIN FABIO UN 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 0

116 SABATINO ALICE DJ 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 ERMACORA RICCARDO UN 0 8 11 0 0 0 0 0

132 CONTI ANDREA UN 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

31 99 30 16 0 72 66 0 314

10 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
26 ROSSA ALESSIA DU 18 17 17 16 19 0 15 15

43 TURRA ROSITA DJ 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 21

45 GRIS MARTINA DJ 0 0 26 23 0 0 0 30

18 37 63 59 19 0 15 66 277

11 - VELO CLUB MEDUNA
39 PEDERIVA SIMONE EL 0 35 30 26 0 0 0 0

51 NERI ENRICO JU 0 17 0 19 0 11 19 0

60 SCHIEVENIN MATTIA JU 0 5 0 16 0 18 14 0

146 DUS CRISTIANO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13

162 BOLZAN GIOVANNI JU 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0

163 SIMONETTO MICHELE JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

168 STEFAN TOMMASO JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

0 57 30 61 0 33 50 13 244

12 - MTB CLUB GAERNE
24 MIOLA ASTRID DE 0 0 0 0 30 35 30 26

59 GARBIN MARCO JU 15 0 9 0 0 10 5 14

124 AGOSTINETTO LUCA UN 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

166 QUARISA GIOVANNI JU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 9 0 30 65 35 40 198

13 - EL CORIDOR TEAM
8 BRESSAN ENRICO EL 26 26 21 18 30 30 0 30

147 SETTIN MATTIA UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

26 26 21 18 30 30 0 45 196

14 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM
6 LOSSO IRENE DJ 30 23 23 21 21 26 21 23

30 23 23 21 21 26 21 23 188
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15 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE
40 ANDRIOLLO ELIA EL 0 18 15 16 23 18 0 0

79 MARIETTI ENRICO EL 0 0 18 0 0 19 0 0

106 TRISOTTO MATTEO JU 0 8 16 0 0 0 0 0

126 LUCCA VANESSA DU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

136 PECORARO ALBERTO JU 10 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

10 26 56 16 23 37 0 20 188

16 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
13 BIZ LEONARDO UN 20 11 18 19 26 23 17 16

121 ZANETTE SAMUEL JU 3 0 1 0 11 0 0 5

156 TOMASI LORENZO JU 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0

23 11 19 19 48 23 17 21 181

17 - DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA
25 BERTO ANTONIA DE 21 19 19 19 0 21 20 0

66 BERNARD LUCA UN 19 15 13 0 0 0 0 0

40 34 32 19 0 21 20 0 166

18 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE
33 FRUET MARTINO EL 35 0 35 30 0 0 0 0

111 MARTINELLI ANDREA EL 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

134 MANICA GIACOMO JEREMYJU 0 0 13 0 0 5 0 0

35 0 48 53 0 5 0 0 141

19 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
58 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO JU 0 0 0 14 0 19 23 0

96 EMMI SAMUELE JU 0 0 0 5 0 15 10 0

110 ARGENTON TOMMASO JU 0 0 0 12 0 0 11 0

130 VIDAL DAVIDE JU 0 0 0 3 0 16 0 0

0 0 0 34 0 50 44 0 128

20 - SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM
36 PONTARA ELISA DJ 0 0 0 35 35 0 26 0

95 FREGATA LUCA JU 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 65 35 0 26 0 126

21 - TRINX FACTORY TEAM
65 BRAMATI MARCO JU 30 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

80 ZANOLINI ALAN UN 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 BERNARDI CRISTIAN EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

65 0 0 17 0 0 0 35 117

22 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
46 GIUSTI CHIARA DU 20 0 0 18 0 0 18 17

69 GIUSTI CRISTIAN EL 17 0 0 0 0 0 26 0

37 0 0 18 0 0 44 17 116

23 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
38 FORONI ANDREA JU 35 30 0 0 0 26 0 0

139 CHIECCHI FEDERICO JU 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 30 0 0 0 26 0 0 107

24 - ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE
62 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO EL 18 17 16 0 0 0 0 0

115 DONA' MATTIA EL 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 VALERIO DOMENICO EL 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

170 CAMPESAN GIOVANNI JU 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

39 17 16 1 0 21 0 0 94

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio MFarra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadeneSospirolo Punti

25 - TEAM CINGOLANI
82 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

103 PIANA DEBORA DE 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

118 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN EL 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 82

26 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
68 BASSANI GABRIELE UN 0 21 0 23 0 0 0 0

151 BONDAVALLI SAMUELE UN 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 34 0 23 0 0 0 0 57

27 - TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO
57 PEDRONETTO CHIARA DJ 0 18 19 0 0 0 19 0

0 18 19 0 0 0 19 0 56

28 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
64 CARLIN MATTIA JU 23 0 0 7 17 0 0 0

161 BIASI MATTEO JU 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 8 7 17 0 0 0 55

29 - WILIER VITTORIA DEVELOPEMENT
75 DEBERTOLIS SAMUELE JU 14 0 0 0 0 0 9 16

143 IAGHER ALBERT JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

14 0 0 0 0 0 25 16 55

30 - TEAM TODESCO
74 BALDI MANUEL EL 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0

149 MAZZUREGA ELIA EL 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

0 0 20 14 0 20 0 0 54

31 - ACC GOTTARDO GIOCHI
70 DUREGON PIETRO JU 0 20 0 0 23 0 0 0

0 20 0 0 23 0 0 0 43

32 - POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
104 MORBIS CHRISTIAN JU 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

152 CADEO RICCARDO JU 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

169 CORTINOVIS FILIPPO JU 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 41

33 - SCUOLA CICLISMO LIONS D - CAVA
73 TREVISAN NICHOLAS UN 9 6 0 12 0 0 13 0

9 6 0 12 0 0 13 0 40

34 - TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23
72 MATTALONI ALEX UN 6 0 6 0 0 14 14 0

6 0 6 0 0 14 14 0 40

35 - G.S. TORMENO
76 ZANOTTO DIEGO JMT 9 0 5 0 16 2 7 0

9 0 5 0 16 2 7 0 39

36 - FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE
77 SDRAULIG ANDREA JU 0 18 0 0 0 0 20 0

0 18 0 0 0 0 20 0 38
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37 - CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO
128 ZILIO VALENTINA DJ 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 DEL PUPPO RICCARDO UN 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

38 - TEAM GIOMAS
99 ALFERII ELIA UN 0 14 0 15 0 0 0 0

160 RIVA SAMUELE JU 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0

0 18 0 19 0 0 0 0 37

39 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM
83 CEOLIN FEDERICO EL 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35

40 - CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
84 LECHNER EVA DE 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35

41 - KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM
86 MARCHET GIORGIA DE 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35

42 - LEYNICESE RDR ITALIA FACTORY T
85 TABACCHI MIRKO EL 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35

43 - CICLI FORTUNA TEAM BIKE
138 FACCI DENNIS EL 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

141 CESTONARO MATTIA EL 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 16 0 17 0 0 0 0 33

44 - BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV
92 BRUGGER ANDREA DJ 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

45 - MTB ZERO ASFALTO
97 CUDICIO ALBERTO EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

46 - BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D.
105 MASSACCESI CLAUDIA DJ 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26

47 - TEAM GUERRINI
145 FERREIRA ADRIANO JU 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

164 BONZANINI FABIANO JU 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

167 GRASSO CRISTIAN JU 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

48 - A.S.D. PEDALE SCALIGERO
109 BENEDETTI ELIA UN 0 0 10 13 0 0 0 0

0 0 10 13 0 0 0 0 23

49 - A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM
108 TOZZI ALEX UN 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio MFarra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadeneSospirolo Punti

0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

50 - FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE
112 PONTA MARCO EL 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 23

51 - TEAM PIUBIKE
114 SCHIESARO MATTEO EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23

52 - TORPADO KENDA FACTORY
113 CANDEAGO ANDREA UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

53 - RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
117 BOZZO EDOARDO JU 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

54 - BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
122 COMETTI AURORA DU 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

55 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE
125 PRA' ETTORE UN 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

56 - KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
123 MARIANI DAVIDE JU 0 12 0 8 0 0 0 0

0 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 20

57 - SPIQUY TEAM
131 VECELLIO REANE DAVIDEUN 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19

58 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
135 CAVALIERI ALBERTO JU 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

59 - BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
137 PICHLER ISACCO JU 0 0 10 0 0 7 0 0

0 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 17

60 - A.S.D. RACING BIKE
157 BARBIERI RICCARDO JMT 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 10

61 - TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
158 TINTI GABRIELE JU 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10


